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A255 Nutricao
CANDIDATO CLASSIFICACAO INSCRICAO IDENTIDADE

AMANDA DE CASTRO BERNARDES

ANA CAROLINA DA COSTA AZEVEDO

ANA CAROLINA REZENDE

ARIANY CRISTINA DE SOUSA COSTA
CAMILA BORGES BARBOSA

CASSIA VERONICA ALMEIDA SILVA
CIBELE SOUTO DE PAIVA

DANIELLA DE BRITO TRINDADE

DEBORA MENDES SILVA

ELISA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

GABRIELA DE LIMA SANTIAGO
GUILHERME FERREIRA OLIVEIRA

INGRYD GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELLA BUENO DE CAMARGO DAVID
JESSICA ARAUJO CONTE

JESSICA FERNANDES MICLOS AGUIAR
LARA REJAINE PALHARES RODRIGUES
LAYANNA ALLINE DA SILVA UCHOA GUIMARAES
LORENA ELZA ETERNO DE MOURA E SILVA
LORRAYNNE BARBOSA DE ASSUNCAO
LUCILENA GOMES FLEXA

MARESSA STEPHANIE OVIDIO ALVES
MARILIA ARAUJO SILVA

MARILIA CANDIDO FIDELES

MICHELLE GODOI BRANQUINHO JOTA
NARA RUBIA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
NATALIA APARECIDA DE SOUSA

PAULA CRISTINA FEITOZA

PAULO HENRIQUE BATISTA DOS SANTOS COSTA
PRISCILA MENEZ DA CRUZ

SULEYMA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

TALITA LALAU FERNANDES

TALITA SANTOS BARCELOS

THAIS MARIELLY DE SOUZA PIRES
THARIANE PEDROZA COSTA

VANESSA PEREIRA SILVA

VICTORIA RAMOS PEREIRA
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30.591
10.745
20.158
15.137
10.079
16.354
34.034
33.512
1.217
34.673
3.712
8.438
31.121
36.147
661
11.057
6.290
17.434
18.439
17.384
51.851
13.098
9.062
45.963
38.971
24.042
44.419
50.004
19.303
20.208
16.569
13.021
48.259
43.240
33.896
17.159
7.389

5507970-Outros/GO
5392382-Outros/GO
5231029-Outros/GO
5090842-SSP/GO
5715185-SSP/GO
4971979-DGPC/GO
4640376-DGPC/GO
2761210-SSP/DF
5038939-SSP/GO
5120645-Outros/GO
4983014-DGPC/GO
5431273-Outros/GO
5224073-SSP/GO
4700255-DGPC/GO
5344253-Outros/GO
5102236-Outros/GO
5502393-Outros/GO
5088949-Outros/GO
5476291-SSP/GO
5466774-Outros/GO
085043-DGPC/AP
5126516-Outros/GO
4880149-SSP/GO
4960034-SSP/GO
5201510-SSP/GO
54923889-SSP/GO
5469022-SSP/GO
4899748-SSP/GO
5590014-SSP/GO
5429335-Outros/GO
5288659-SSP/GO
4625860-DGPC/GO
4446638-DGPC/GO
4915355-SSP/GO
5394604-Outros/GO
5522484-SSP/GO
5249199-SSP/GO
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(*) Vaga adicional - subitem 10.7 do edital 069/2009

(**) Vaga adicional - subitem 10.8 do edital 069/2009



